LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Al Nasr Campus, Qatar
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 2025
ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

25/02/2025 Tuesday Computer Science QH MS/IS MS/IS Computer Science QH
26/02/2025 | Wednesday MS/IS MS/IS QH Computer Science QH Computer Science
27/02/2025 Thursday QH Computer Science | Computer Science QH MS/IS MS/IS

2/3/2025 Sunday w % % ok Social Studies Science

3/3/2025 Monday Mathematics English Second Language Science ok ok

Second Language
4/3/2025 Tuesday w% o o sk English
Second Language
5/3/2025 Wednesday EVS English English ok ok
Second Language

6/3/2025 Thursday w w w ok Science

9/3/2025 Sunday English Mathematics Science Mathematics English Social Studies
10/3/2025 Monday w% ok ok w % o
11/3/2025 Tuesday Second Language EVS Mathematics Social Studies Mathematics Third Language
12/3/2025 Wednesday il il il o % o
13/3/2025 Thursday w% i SST Second Language | Third Language Mathematics

** Preparatory days




